
Cashion Wrestling 2024-2025
Sat Nov 2 HS @ Putnam West
Sat Nov 9 HS/JH @ Cushing
Sat Nov 16 HS/JH @ PC North
Sat Nov 23 JH B/G @ Kingfisher
F/S Dec 6-7 JH B @ Kingfisher Tour Girls Sat Only
Tue Dec 10 B JH/HS @ Casady Dual
F/S Dec 13-14 HS G/BJV @ Lexington 89er Tour.

HS B @ St. Mark's Dallas, Tx Tour.
F/S Dec 20-21 HS B @ Kingfisher Tour Girls Sat
Only
Tue Jan 7 JH/HS vs Hinton Dual
Fri Jan 10 JH B/G @ Edmond Santa Fe
Sat Jan 11 HS B/G @ Santa Fe
Mon Jan 13 Girls JH/HS Conference @ Hinton
Thur Jan 16 HS District 3A-3 Duals @ Crossings
Perry, Chandler, Little Axe, Crossings, Community, Bethel

F/S Jan 17-18 B JH/HS Conference @ Kingfisher
Tue Jan 21 JH/HS Dual @ OCS
F/S Jan 24-25 B/G JH @ Clinton Tour
S Jan 25 HS @ Hennessey Duals
Mon Jan 27 JH/HS Dual @ Morrison
F/S Jan 31-1 HS @ Clinton Tour
Mon Feb 3 Homecoming vs Watonga
Thur Feb 6 JH Girls All-State @ OKC Fairgrounds
F/S Feb 7-8 JH All-State @ OKC Fairgrounds
Sat Feb 15 HS Dual State
M/T Feb 17/18 HS Girls Regional TBA
F/S Feb 21-22 HS Boys Regional TBA
F/S Feb 27-1 State Championships @
Fairgrounds


